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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase Order Number: 129583

4 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 6 May 2022 at 11:40
To: aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <Chrystal_Consulting@ingenicasolutions.com>

Date: Fri, 6 May 2022 at 11:22

Subject: Purchase Order Number: 129583

To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>


FAO: Viamed Ltd

Please find attached our Purchase Order Number: 129583.

This is an automated email that cannot accept replies.

Please contact

orders@chrystalconsulting.co.uk with any order queries and order confirmation.

Please send all invoices and statements to

 

finance@chrystalconsulting.co.uk 

Kind regards

 

Chrystal Consulting Limited

500 Styal Road

Manchester

M22 5HQ

Office 0161 493 9770

Purchase-Order 129583.pdf

344K

Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com> 6 May 2022 at 11:46
To: orders@chrystalconsulting.co.uk

Dear customer 
Thanks for your order: 129583, we would just like to advise you that our price breakdown for versastream-oral/nasal
sampling line is:
1=£100
2=£200
 If you are happy with these prices could you please get back to us.
Kind regards
Aqib Majeed

[Quoted text hidden]
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Orders <orders@chrystalconsulting.co.uk> 6 May 2022 at 12:37
To: Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>, Orders <orders@chrystalconsulting.co.uk>

Hi,

 

Please proceed. The PO has been amended.

 

Kind regards,

 

 

Dom Pearson

Administrative Assistant

 

 

 

Chrystal Medical,
500 Styal Road, Manchester, M22 5HQ 

Office:  
0161 493 9770

dom@chrystalconsulting.co.uk

www.chrystalmedical.co.uk

 

 

 

 

This email (including any attachments) is confidential, protected by copyright and may be privileged. It is for the exclusive use
of the intended recipient(s). If you have received it in error, please
notify the sender immediately by emailing a response before
deleting the email completely from your computer, and note that any storage, copying or dissemination is prohibited.  Where the
content of this email is personal or otherwise unconnected with the
firm we accept no responsibility or liability for such content. 
We accept no responsibility for viruses that we may have unintentionally transmitted to you within this email and you should
check for viruses before opening any attachment. Those communicating
with us by email will be deemed to have consented to
us intercepting and monitoring those communications. Chrystal Consulting Ltd, 500 Styal Road, Manchester M22 5HQ.

[Quoted text hidden]

Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com> 6 May 2022 at 12:55
To: Orders <orders@chrystalconsulting.co.uk>

mailto:dom@chrystalconsulting.co.uk
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Hi,

Order been processed, thank you for replying

Regards

Aqib Majeed
[Quoted text hidden]


